
Individual Best Times (All Time)
James Clark - (186554) - Swindon Dolphin ASC - 100 Breaststroke - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:08.48 573 F 08/02/14 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix 2014 Bristol Bath Univ 1

1:08.81 564 F 06/05/13 ASA South West Regional Championships Millfield Bath Univ 1

1:08.97 560 F 12/01/13 Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 1 Open Meet Portsmouth Bath Univ 1

1:09.46 549 F 14/04/13 City of Bristol Level One Open Meet Bristol Bath Univ 1

1:10.22 531 H 06/05/13 ASA South West Regional Championships Millfield Bath Univ 1

1:10.40 527 H 08/06/13 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Bath Univ 1

1:10.54 524 F 04/11/12 City of Bristol Level 3 Open Meet Bristol Bath Univ 3

1:11.01 513 F 08/06/13 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Bath Univ 1

1:11.16 510 H 30/05/10 Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Bath Univ 1

1:11.21 509 H 06/08/10 British Gas Youth Champs Sheffield Bath Univ 1

1:11.39 505 F 18/04/14 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival Portsmouth Bath Univ 1

1:11.49 503  18/04/10 Taunton Deane Easter Meet Millfield Bath Univ 1

1:11.91 494 H 29/01/12 ASA South Zonal Meet Millfield Bath Univ 1

1:12.81 476 H 01/05/10 South West Youth Champs Millfield Bath Univ 1

1:12.87 475 H 15/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Bath Univ 1

1:13.30 467 F 05/12/10 Team Bath Aquae Sulis Meet Bath Bath Univ 1

1:13.62 461 H 02/07/11 Cardiff International Open Meet 2011 Cardiff Bath Univ 1

1:13.79 458 F 09/01/10 Welsh New Year Dragon Swansea Bath Univ 1

1:14.33 448 F 02/07/11 Cardiff International Open Meet 2011 Cardiff Bath Univ 1

1:14.34 447 H 07/01/11 Swim Wales New Year Dragon Meet Swansea Bath Univ 1

1:14.48 445 H 06/04/12 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Bath Univ 1

1:14.50 445 F 01/05/10 South West Youth Champs Millfield Bath Univ 1

1:14.80 439 H 09/01/10 Welsh New Year Dragon Swansea Bath Univ 1

1:15.21 432 F 07/01/11 Swim Wales New Year Dragon Meet Swansea Bath Univ 1

1:15.47 428  19/12/09 Plymouth Leander Open Mt Millfield Bath Univ 1

1:15.92 420 H 28/05/11 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Bath Univ 1

1:16.78 406 F 14/06/09 South West Region Age Grps Millfield Bath Univ 1
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1:16.78 406 F 14/06/09 South West Region Age Grps Millfield Bath Univ 1

1:16.99 403  19/12/09 Plymouth Leander Open Mt Millfield Bath Univ 1

1:17.19 400  29/01/11 London, South East and South West Zonal London Bath Univ 1

1:17.47 395  16/05/09 Swim Swansea LC Meet Swansea Bath Univ 1

1:17.51 395 H 14/06/09 South West Region Age Grps Millfield Bath Univ 1

1:18.27 383 H 11/01/09 City of Derby Open Meet Sheffield Bath Univ 1

1:18.91 374 F 11/01/09 City of Derby Open Meet Sheffield Bath Univ 1

1:19.16 370  05/12/08 Team Bath Grand Prix Bath Bath Univ 1

1:19.47 366  11/01/08 Welsh New Year Dragon Swansea Bath Univ 1

1:19.51 366  05/12/08 Team Bath Grand Prix Bath Bath Univ 1

1:19.61 364  16/05/09 Swim Swansea LC Meet Swansea Bath Univ 1

1:20.07 358  11/01/08 Welsh New Year Dragon Swansea Bath Univ 1

1:20.41 353  30/11/07 Team Bath Open Meet University of Bath Bath Univ 1

1:20.77 349 F 07/06/08 South West Region Age Grps Millfield Bath Univ 1

1:20.80 348 H 07/06/08 South West Region Age Grps Millfield Bath Univ 1

1:20.96 346  16/05/08 Swim Swansea Open Meet Swansea Bath Univ 1

1:21.14 344  30/11/07 Team Bath Open Meet University of Bath Bath Univ 1

1:21.98 334 H 09/06/07 South West Region Age Grp Millfield Bath Univ 1

1:22.23 330  16/05/08 Swim Swansea Open Meet Swansea Bath Univ 1

1:22.84 323 F 09/06/07 South West Region Age Grp Millfield Bath Univ 1

1:23.38 317 F 29/07/06 National AG Champs 2006 Sheffield Bath Univ 1

1:24.09 309 H 29/07/06 National AG Champs 2006 Sheffield Bath Univ 1

1:24.51 304 H 07/01/07 City of Derby LC Open Sheffield Bath Univ 1

1:25.75 291 H 10/06/06 South West Region BAGCATS Millfield Bath Univ 1

1:28.56 264 F 10/06/06 South West Region BAGCATS Millfield Bath Univ 1

1:29.23 259 H 28/05/05 FAST Level 1 Open Meet Millfield Bath Univ 1

1:29.48 256  02/12/05 University of Bath AG Bath Bath Univ 2

1:30.05 252 F 28/05/05 FAST Level 1 Open Meet Millfield Bath Univ 1

1:30.32 249 H 04/06/05 Western Counties Bagcat Champs Millfield Bath Univ 1

1:31.41 240 F 04/06/05 Western Counties Bagcat Champs Millfield Bath Univ 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

1:11.39 505 F 18/04/14 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Swim Festival Portsmouth Bath Univ 1

1:08.48 573 F 08/02/14 Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix 2014 Bristol Bath Univ 1

1:11.01 513 F 08/06/13 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Bath Univ 1

1:10.40 527 H 08/06/13 Cardiff International Open Meet Cardiff Bath Univ 1

1:08.81 564 F 06/05/13 ASA South West Regional Championships Millfield Bath Univ 1

1:10.22 531 H 06/05/13 ASA South West Regional Championships Millfield Bath Univ 1

1:09.46 549 F 14/04/13 City of Bristol Level One Open Meet Bristol Bath Univ 1

1:08.97 560 F 12/01/13 Portsmouth Northsea SC Level 1 Open Meet Portsmouth Bath Univ 1

1:10.54 524 F 04/11/12 City of Bristol Level 3 Open Meet Bristol Bath Univ 3

1:14.48 445 H 06/04/12 Portsmouth Northsea Easter Festival Portsmouth Bath Univ 1

1:11.91 494 H 29/01/12 ASA South Zonal Meet Millfield Bath Univ 1

1:12.87 475 H 15/01/12 City of Derby 11th Long Course Open Meet Sheffield Bath Univ 1

1:14.33 448 F 02/07/11 Cardiff International Open Meet 2011 Cardiff Bath Univ 1

1:13.62 461 H 02/07/11 Cardiff International Open Meet 2011 Cardiff Bath Univ 1

1:15.92 420 H 28/05/11 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Bath Univ 1

1:17.19 400  29/01/11 London, South East and South West Zonal London Bath Univ 1

1:15.21 432 F 07/01/11 Swim Wales New Year Dragon Meet Swansea Bath Univ 1

1:14.34 447 H 07/01/11 Swim Wales New Year Dragon Meet Swansea Bath Univ 1

1:13.30 467 F 05/12/10 Team Bath Aquae Sulis Meet Bath Bath Univ 1

1:11.21 509 H 06/08/10 British Gas Youth Champs Sheffield Bath Univ 1

1:11.16 510 H 30/05/10 Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Bath Univ 1
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1:11.16 510 H 30/05/10 Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Bath Univ 1

1:14.50 445 F 01/05/10 South West Youth Champs Millfield Bath Univ 1

1:12.81 476 H 01/05/10 South West Youth Champs Millfield Bath Univ 1

1:11.49 503  18/04/10 Taunton Deane Easter Meet Millfield Bath Univ 1

1:13.79 458 F 09/01/10 Welsh New Year Dragon Swansea Bath Univ 1

1:14.80 439 H 09/01/10 Welsh New Year Dragon Swansea Bath Univ 1

1:15.47 428  19/12/09 Plymouth Leander Open Mt Millfield Bath Univ 1

1:16.99 403  19/12/09 Plymouth Leander Open Mt Millfield Bath Univ 1

1:16.78 406 F 14/06/09 South West Region Age Grps Millfield Bath Univ 1

1:17.51 395 H 14/06/09 South West Region Age Grps Millfield Bath Univ 1

1:19.61 364  16/05/09 Swim Swansea LC Meet Swansea Bath Univ 1

1:17.47 395  16/05/09 Swim Swansea LC Meet Swansea Bath Univ 1

1:18.91 374 F 11/01/09 City of Derby Open Meet Sheffield Bath Univ 1

1:18.27 383 H 11/01/09 City of Derby Open Meet Sheffield Bath Univ 1

1:19.51 366  05/12/08 Team Bath Grand Prix Bath Bath Univ 1

1:19.16 370  05/12/08 Team Bath Grand Prix Bath Bath Univ 1

1:20.77 349 F 07/06/08 South West Region Age Grps Millfield Bath Univ 1

1:20.80 348 H 07/06/08 South West Region Age Grps Millfield Bath Univ 1

1:22.23 330  16/05/08 Swim Swansea Open Meet Swansea Bath Univ 1

1:20.96 346  16/05/08 Swim Swansea Open Meet Swansea Bath Univ 1

1:19.47 366  11/01/08 Welsh New Year Dragon Swansea Bath Univ 1

1:20.07 358  11/01/08 Welsh New Year Dragon Swansea Bath Univ 1

1:21.14 344  30/11/07 Team Bath Open Meet University of Bath Bath Univ 1

1:20.41 353  30/11/07 Team Bath Open Meet University of Bath Bath Univ 1

1:22.84 323 F 09/06/07 South West Region Age Grp Millfield Bath Univ 1

1:21.98 334 H 09/06/07 South West Region Age Grp Millfield Bath Univ 1

1:24.51 304 H 07/01/07 City of Derby LC Open Sheffield Bath Univ 1

1:23.38 317 F 29/07/06 National AG Champs 2006 Sheffield Bath Univ 1

1:24.09 309 H 29/07/06 National AG Champs 2006 Sheffield Bath Univ 1

1:28.56 264 F 10/06/06 South West Region BAGCATS Millfield Bath Univ 1

1:25.75 291 H 10/06/06 South West Region BAGCATS Millfield Bath Univ 1

1:29.48 256  02/12/05 University of Bath AG Bath Bath Univ 2

1:31.41 240 F 04/06/05 Western Counties Bagcat Champs Millfield Bath Univ 1

1:30.32 249 H 04/06/05 Western Counties Bagcat Champs Millfield Bath Univ 1

1:30.05 252 F 28/05/05 FAST Level 1 Open Meet Millfield Bath Univ 1

1:29.23 259 H 28/05/05 FAST Level 1 Open Meet Millfield Bath Univ 1
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